
 
 

 

Regional Training Workshop & Training of Trainers, 24th Feb.– 1st March 2014, Nairobi - Kenya 

Integrating Nutrition and Food Security programming  
for emergency response and resilience-building 

FINAL LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 
REGIONAL TRAINING WORKSHOP (RTW) & TRAINING OF TRAINERS (ToT), 24th February  – 1st March 2014 
 

Organisation Name Country  
Participation 
in  

EMAIL 

Organizing / Facilitation  team  
FAO Rome Charlotte Dufour Rome RTW + TOT charlotte.dufour@fao.org 

FAO Rome Domitille Kauffmann Rome RTW + TOT domitille.kauffmann@fao.org 

FAO-REOA Angela Kimani Kenya RTW + TOT angela.kimani@fao.org 

Independent  Hugo Marichales France RTW + TOT hugomarichales@hugomarichales.com 

Participants & Speakers  
ACF Claire Clotis Rwanda RTW + TOT Dcd-programme.drc@acf-international.org 

ACF Getinet Kebede Ethiopia RTW chrm@et.missions-acf.org 

ACF Jacob Korir Kenya RTW + TOT nutcoasst.ke@acf-international.org 

ACF Jogie Agbogan South Sudan RTW cmn.ssd@acf-international.org 

ACTED Stefano Battain South Sudan RTW stefano.battain@acted.org  

CAFOD  Caroline Kanaiza  Regional RTW cswahili@cafod.or.ke 

CARE International Joyce Murerwa-Kibe Somalia RTW + TOT jkibe@som.care.org 

Concern worldwide Sarah King Somalia RTW sarah.king@concern.net  

Concern worldwide Yacob Yiskak Kenya RTW Yacob.yishak@concern.net 

DRMFSS- GoE Abera Kassa Merech Ethiopia RTW kabere76@yahoo.com 

DRMFSS- GoE Beyene Haile Negaw Ethiopia RTW + TOT hbeyu@yahoo.com 

DRMFSS- GoE Dejene Mebratu Ethiopia RTW Dejmeb@yahoo.com 

ECHO Calum McLean Regional RTW Malcolm.McLean@echofield.eu 

ECHO Judith Munyau Kenya RTW Judith.Munyao@echofield.eu 

ECHO Kennedy Shiundu Regional RTW  Kennedy.Shiundu@echofield.eu 

FAO Anne Chele Kenya RTW + TOT anne.chele@fao.org 

FAO Daniel Molla Somalia RTW Daniel.molla@fao.org 
FAO Kamau Wanjohi South Sudan RTW + TOT kamau.wanjohi@fao.org 

FAO  Getachew Abebe Ethiopia RTW + TOT Getachew.Abebe@fao.org 

FAO-REOA Sultan Ahmed Kenya RTW sultan.ahmed@fao.org 

FAO Rome Johanna Jelensperger Rome RTW johanna.jelensperger@fao.org 

FAO SFE Oumar Diall Ethiopia RTW  oumar.diall@fao.org 

FAO-REOA Stephen Mc Dowel Regional RTW Stephen.McDowell@fao.org 

Feed The Children Dennis Kaunda  Kenya RTW 
Dkaunda@feedthechildren.co.ke; 
forkaunda@yahoo.com 

Fiinish RC c/o KRCS Tiia Haapaniemi Kenya RTW tiia.haapaniemi@finrc.fi 

Goal Zeine Muzeiyn Ali Ethiopia RTW zeinem@et.goal.ie 

HARDO Ali Abdullahi Abdi Somalia RTW + TOT alimal2004@yahoo.com 

ICRC  Valerie Captier Switzerland RTW vcaptier@icrc.org 

ICRC Regional Andrea Minetti Regional RTW aminetti@icrc.org 

ILRI/RVC Paula Dominguez  Kenya RTW pdominguezsalas@rvc.ac.uk 

IMC 
Alexandra Rutishauser-
Perera 

Regional RTW + TOT 
arutishauser-
perera@InternationalMedicalCorps.org 

IMC Fridah Mutea Kenya RTW fmutea@internationalmedicalcorps.org 

IMC Ethiopia Michael Yemane Ethiopia RTW myemane@internationalmedicalcorps.org 

KRCS Victoria Mwenda Kenya RTW + TOT mwenda.victoria@kenyaredcross.org 

Ministry of Health Abdirahman Idiris Hufane Somalia RTW + TOT drhufane77@gmail.com 

Ministry of Health Rita Juan Dimitry South Sudan RTW demetryrita@yahoo.com 

MoA Kenya Kithama Mbolu Kenya RTW + TOT 
kithamajm@yahoo.com / 
kithamajm@gmail.com 

ORDO Hamisi Amiri Somalia RTW + TOT hamisiabdallah@rocketmail.com 
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Plan Hellen Martin South Sudan RTW + TOT 
Hellen.Martin@plan-international.org;  
hellen78us@yahoo.com 

Save the children Million Shibeshi  Ethiopia RTW + TOT Million.Shibeshi@savethechildren.org 

Save the children Onesmus Muinde  Somalia RTW onesmus.kilungu@savethechildren.org 

SCUK Florence Njambi South Sudan RTW + TOT Florence.Njoroge@savethechildren.org 

SCUK  Assumpta Ndumi Regional RTW A.Ndumi@savethechildren.org.uk 

SCUK Kenya Wema Adere Kenya RTW wema.adere@savethechildren.org 

Somalia Red Cross  Hassan Abdi Jama Somalia RTW haj2010@hotmail.com 

UNHCR Regional Ismail Kassim Regional RTW  kassimi@unhcr.org 

UNICEF Mesfin Mekonnen Ethiopia RTW + TOT memekonnen@unicef.org 

UNICEF - Nutrition Cluster Leo Matunga Somalia RTW lmatunga@unicef.org 

VSF Germany Maurice Kiboye Kenya RTW mkiboye@vsfg.org 

VSF Suisse Diana Onyango Kenya RTW donyango@vsfsuisse.org 

WFP Elliot Vhurumuku Regional RTW elliot.vhurumuku@wfp.org 

WFP Jo Jacobsen Regional RTW  jo.jacobsen@wfp.org 

WFP Sergio Regi Regional RTW sergio.regio@wfp.org 

WFP Sworo Yopesi South Sudan RTW  sworo.yopesi@wfp.org 

WFP Tayech Yimer Neway Ethiopia RTW + TOT tayech.yimer@wfp.org 

WOCCA Daud Nor Somalia RTW daud.nor@woccaorg.com 

World Vision Cyprian Ouma Regional RTW + TOT 
cypriam_ouma@wvi.org; 
cyprianouma@gmail.org 

World Vision Rose Ndolo Kenya RTW + TOT rose_ndolo@wvi.org 

World Vision Ethiopia Assefa Admasu Ethiopia RTW Assefa_Admasu@wvi.org 

World Vision Kenya Caroline Maua Kenya RTW + TOT Caroline_Maua@wvi.org 

ZOA Michael Ojok South Sudan RTW + TOT pga@zoasouthsudan.org 
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